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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Ecru
163
168
169
317

318
407
413
414

415
422
451
452
453

501
502
503
522

523
524
535
543
612

613
640
642
644

645
646
647
648
738

739
746
822
840

841
842
844
926
927

928
950

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

3211
278
789

3844
2964

559
272
294

1741

1824
222

5002
4378
4717

321
246

2465
468

497
1838
636
605
684

1412
274

1018
3469

2464
1645
5418

12644
318

586
232

1145
231

593
4838
302
453
701

1224
320

Skeins

1.4
0.2
0.4
1.7
1.3

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.8

0.8
0.1
2.1
1.9
2.0

0.2
0.2
1.1
0.2

0.3
0.8
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.6
0.2
0.5
1.5

1.1
0.7
2.3
5.3
0.2

0.3
0.1
0.5
0.1

0.3
2.1
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.6
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

966
3013
3022
3023
3024

3033
3042
3045
3046

3047
3052
3072
3363
3752

3768
3782
3787
3799

3813
3861
3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

293
487

1133
3761
2509

2834
498
142
212

466
195

4312
276
436

425
3527
282
289

301
444

1684
206

4346

Skeins

0.2
0.3
0.5
1.6
1.1

1.2
0.3
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
1.8
0.2
0.2

0.2
1.5
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.8
0.1
1.9


